BRIGHTEK
2016 Catalogue
 - SMD: LED for Lighting
  1 Copyright © 2007-2016 Brightek (Europe) Limited. All rights reserved.
The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
Copyright © 2007-2016 Brightek (Europe) Limited. All rights reserved.
The information in this document is subject to change without notice.

N0M18S28 Red/Green/Blue  630/520/465nm 120 160/1000/160 2.0/3.3/3.2 20/20/20
Colour Electrical & Optical Characteristics (typ. at 20mA) Black Surface Package
Order Code Colour  WL (nm) 2θ1/2 (°) IV (mcd) VF (V) IF (mA)
N0M03S88BS Red/Green/Blue  623/525/470nm 120 860/1650/350 1.9/3.2/3.2 20/20/20
Package Dimensions (mm)  Recommended Solder Pattern
  31 Copyright © 2007-2016 Brightek (Europe) Limited. All rights reserved.
The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
EMC LED
5050 3.6W / 5.2W White
Features:
 High Power LED
 Top View
 EMC Package
 CRI 80
 Compatible Package
 High Efficiency
 High Lumen Output
 Large Emitting Area
Applications:
 General Lighting
 Commercial Lighting
 Indoor Lighting
 Decorative Lighting
 Architectural Lighting
3.6W Electrical & Optical Characteristics (typ. at 200mA)
Order Code Colour CCT (K) 2θ1/2 (°) ΦV (lm) VF (V) IF (mA) CRI
N0W21S41 Cool White 6020-7040K 115 500 18.0 200 80
N0W21S42 Cool White 5310-6020K 115 500 18.0 200 80
N0W21S43 Natural White 4745-5311K 115 500 18.0 200 80
N0W21S44 Natural White 3710-4260K 115 500 18.0 200 80
N0W21S45 Warm White 2870-3220K 115 490 18.0 200 80
N0W21S46 Warm White 2580-2870K 115 460 18.0 200 80
5.2W Electrical & Optical Characteristics (typ. at 200mA)
Order Code Colour CCT (K) 2θ1/2 (°) ΦV (lm) VF (V) IF (mA) CRI
N0W21S51 Cool White 6020-7040K 115 650 26.0 200 80
N0W21S52 Cool White 5310-6020K 115 680 26.0 200 80
N0W21S53 Natural White 4745-5311K 115 680 26.0 200 80
N0W21S54 Natural White 3710-4260K 115 680 26.0 200 80
N0W21S55 Warm White 2870-3220K 115 630 26.0 200 80
N0W21S56 Warm White 2580-2870K 115 580 26.0 200 80
Package Dimensions (mm)  Recommended Solder Pattern
Copyright © 2007-2016 Brightek (Europe) Limited. All rights reserved.
The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
32
Ceramic LED
5050 4.2W White
Features:
 High Power LED
 Top View
 Ceramic Package
 Low Thermal Resistance
 Compatible Package
 High Efficiency
 High Lumen Output
 Large Emitting Area
Applications:
 General Lighting
 Commercial Lighting
 Indoor Lighting
 Outdoor Lighting
 Decorative Lighting
 Portable Torch
 Architectural Lighting
 Street Light
Electrical & Optical Characteristics (typ. at 350mA)
Order Code Colour CCT (K) 2θ1/2 (°) ΦV (lm) VF (V) IF (mA) CRI
N0W21S31 Cool White 6020-7040K 145 445 12.0 350 70
N0W21S32 Cool White 5700-6500K 145 480 12.0 350 70
N0W21S33 Cool White 5310-6020K 145 475 12.0 350 70
N0W21S34 Natural White 4745-5311K 145 460 12.0 350 70
N0W21S35 Natural White 3710-4260K 145 430 12.0 350 70

N0W21S88 Warm White 2580-3220K 135 350 6.4 350*2 80
Colour Electrical & Optical Characteristics (typ. at 350mA)
Order Code Colour  CCT (K) 2θ1/2 (°) ΦV (lm) VF (V) IF (mA)
N0D14S30 CW/WW  5700/3000K 135 190/160 6.5/6.5 350*2
Package Dimensions (mm)  Recommended Solder Pattern
  35 Copyright © 2007-2016 Brightek (Europe) Limited. All rights reserved.
The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
Ceramic LED
5252 4W WRGB/ARGB/YRGB Dom Lens
Features:
 High Power LED
 Top View
 AlN Ceramic Package
 Multi Colours
 Compatible Package
 High Efficiency
 High Lumen Output
 Flexible Circuit Design
Applications:
 Stage Lighting
 Commercial Lighting
 Decorative Lighting
 Wall Washer
 Architectural Lighting
Colour Electrical & Optical Characteristics (typ. at 350mA)
Order Code Colour  CCT (K) / WL (nm) 2θ1/2 (°) ΦV (lm) VF (V) IF (mA)
N0M04S54 CW/R/G/B  6700K/625/525/460 120 120/60/120/20 3/2/3/3 350*4
N0M19S94 CW/R/G/B  6000K/625/520/460 125 95/40/70/20 3/2/3/3 350*4
N0M23S10 NW/R/G/B  4000K/625/520/460 125 85/40/70/20 3/2/3/3 350*4
N0M19S96 WW/R/G/B  2900K/625/520/460 125 75/40/70/20 3/2/3/3 350*4
N0M15S65 A/R/G/B  605/625/525/460 125 35/30/60/20 2/2/3/3 350*4
N0M04S77 Y/R/G/B  590/625/525/460 125 40/30/60/20 2/2/3/3 350*4
Package Dimensions (mm)  Recommended Solder Pattern
Copyright © 2007-2016 Brightek (Europe) Limited. All rights reserved.
The information in this document is subject to change without notice.
36
Ceramic LED
5252 4W WRGB/ARGB/YRGB Flat Lens
Features:
 High Power LED
 Top View
 AlN Ceramic Package
 Multi Colours
 Compatible Package
 High Efficiency
 High Lumen Output
 Flexible Circuit Design
Applications:
 Stage Lighting
 Commercial Lighting
 Decorative Lighting
 Wall Washer
 Architectural Lighting
Colour Electrical & Optical Characteristics (typ. at 350mA)
Order Code Colour  CCT (K) / WL (nm) 2θ1/2 (°) ΦV (lm) VF (V) IF (mA)
N0M04S53 CW/R/G/B  6700K/625/525/460 130 75/40/75/18 3/2/3/3 350*4
N0M19S93 CW/R/G/B  6000K/625/520/460 135 95/40/70/20 3/2/3/3 350*4
N0M23S11 NW/R/G/B  4000K/625/520/460 135 85/40/70/20 3/2/3/3 350*4
N0M19S95 WW/R/G/B  2900K/625/520/460 135 75/40/70/20 3/2/3/3 350*4
N0M15S66 A/R/G/B  605/625/525/460 130 35/30/60/20 2/2/3/3 350*4
N0M04S78 Y/R/G/B  590/625/525/460 135 40/30/60/20 2/2/3/3 350*4
Package Dimensions (mm)  Recommended Solder Pattern
  37 Copyright © 2007-2016 Brightek (Europe) Limited. All rights reserved.
The information in this document is subject to change without notice.